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Damen Punktezuschlag: 4.29

1. 147 10004 WANZKE Ann-Krystina 1988 DAV Neu-Ulm BRIV 29,24 29,17 58,41 0.00

2. 143 10039 SCHMOHL Manuela 1990 SC Unterensingen WRIV 29,00 29,63 58,63 0.38

3. 146 10005 SEITZ Marina 1995 DAV Neu-Ulm BRIV 28,99 30,19 59,18 1.32

4. 131 10062 BÖRSIG Elea 1999 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 29,69 30,16 59,85 2.47

5. 127 10076 GREIS Celine 1999 TSV Degmarn WRIV 30,31 30,50 1:00,81 4.11

6. 129 10060 SCHMID Lisa 1999 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 30,66 31,58 1:02,24 6.56

7. 118 10251 HOFER Aurora 2001 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 31,50 32,17 1:03,67 9.01

8. 125 10067 MERK Luisa 1999 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 31,48 32,62 1:04,10 9.74

9. 142 10045 BERTSCH Ulrike 1997 TSV Degmarn WRIV 31,80 32,47 1:04,27 10.03

10. 98 10329 HOFMANN Hannah 2003 TSV Degmarn WRIV 32,60 33,45 1:06,05 13.08

11. 88 10397 RILLING Chanelle 2005 SC Sundern WSV 32,93 33,59 1:06,52 13.88

12. 94 10370 GÜTTING Zoe 2004 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 32,95 34,02 1:06,97 14.66

13. 132 10422 MINDER Ursina 1989 Swiss Selection Gast 33,35 33,91 1:07,26 15.15

14. 74 10403 KLENK Marie 2005 TSV Degmarn WRIV 33,29 34,17 1:07,46 15.49

15. 73 10423 ROTH Leonie 2005 Swiss Selection Gast 34,54 35,68 1:10,22 20.22

16. 71 10418 YOUSEFIAN Nikola 2006 SC Vöhringen BSV 35,78 36,35 1:12,13 23.49

17. 68 10391 MENKE Carolin 2005 SK WInterberg WSV 35,66 36,54 1:12,20 23.61

18. 93 10327 KUBAT Miriam 2003 TV Unterlenningen WRIV 35,40 36,85 1:12,25 23.69

19. 78 10411 LAUBER Miriam 2006 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 36,28 37,17 1:13,45 25.75

20. 99 10376 KÄHNE Lina 2004 SC Fürstenfeldbruck BRIV 35,89 38,01 1:13,90 26.52

21. 141 10038 VEIT Alessandra 1995 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 43,33 31,10 1:14,43 27.43

22. 79 10426 BLÄTTLER Kim 2005 Swiss Selection Gast 36,83 37,65 1:14,48 27.51

23. 110 10278 GÜTTING Isabelle 2002 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 30,75 47,28 1:18,03 33.59

24. 122 10104 BLANKENHORN Lisa 2000 TSV Degmarn WRIV 34,27 49,02 1:23,29 42.60

25. 72 10415 AMANATIDIS Alisa 2006 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 36,30 50,28 1:26,58 48.23

26. 69 10414 KELLER Karin 2005 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 48,47 50,81 1:39,28 69.97

27. 91 10322 HOFRICHTER Muriel 2003 SC Oberhundem WSV 1:03,18 45,59 1:48,77 86.22

28. 76 10389 KUBAT Isabel 2005 TV Unterlenningen WRIV 1:05,69 52,03 1:57,72 101.54

29. 92 10392 KÄMMERLING Helena 2004 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 1:36,02 1:23,78 2:59,80 207.82

Herren Punktezuschlag: 5.00

1. 205 10007 ZÖRLEIN Manuel 1994 DAV Neu-Ulm BRIV 27,31 28,01 55,32 0.00

2. 203 10137 DOMS Moritz 1996 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 28,32 29,26 57,58 4.09

3. 200 10139 SCHWAB Sebastian 1991 DAV Neu-Ulm BRIV 28,57 29,17 57,74 4.37

4. 192 10130 GRIESSER Adrian 1992 SV Rottweil SSV 29,80 29,80 59,60 7.74

5. 166 10371 GÜTTING Louis 2004 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 29,82 30,45 1:00,27 8.95

6. 174 10356 WLCEK Dominik 2003 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 31,17 31,92 1:03,09 14.05

7. 222 10428 TOPOLSKI Boguslaw 1969 TST Warszawa Gast 31,12 32,07 1:03,19 14.23

8. 191 10425 KOHLER Stephan 1984 Swiss Selection Gast 31,80 32,40 1:04,20 16.05

9. 162 10402 BROST Jonas 2005 TSV Degmarn WRIV 32,30 33,53 1:05,83 19.00

10. 212 10424 BLÄTTLER Markus 1969 Swiss Selection Gast 32,20 34,40 1:06,60 20.39

11. 216 10175 WOELFLE Walter 1961 SGK Rotenburg HRIV 33,59 33,96 1:07,55 22.11

12. 207 10131 BERTSCH Joerg 1992 TSV Degmarn WRIV 42,54 27,22 1:09,76 26.10

13. 210 10031 BECK Norbert 1967 TSV Eningen SSV 33,21 37,13 1:10,34 27.15
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14. 154 10412 LAUBER Moritz 2006 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV 35,86 37,22 1:13,08 32.10

15. 152 10430 MENKE Julian 2006 SK Winterberg WSV 38,24 38,15 1:16,39 38.09

16. 169 10382 KELLER Roland 2004 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 47,44 31,71 1:19,15 43.08

17. 155 10413 HEILEMANN Tim 2005 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 46,35 35,49 1:21,84 47.94

18. 185 10231 WIECKER Christian 1998 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 31,40 54,43 1:25,83 55.15

19. 157 10420 JAGGY Tom 2006 SC Pforzheim SVSN 49,18 38,97 1:28,15 59.35

20. 163 10398 RILLING Collin 2005 SC Sundern WSV 54,62 38,78 1:33,40 68.84

Nicht am Start  1. Durchgang

176 10360 THAMER Flynn 2003 SGK-Rotenburg HRIV

215 10267 THAMER Jens 1968 SGK Rotenburg HRIV

Disqualifiziert  1. Durchgang

80 10408 METZ Leonie 2006 TSV Degmarn WRIV

90 10372 HINKELMANN Eva-Celine 2004 SV Oberes Banfetal WSV

211 10150 MEEH Georg 1978 SC Pforzheim SVSN

224 10368 RUMPF Johann 1948 TSV Degmarn SSV

Disqualifiziert  2. Durchgang

109 10283 GRÜBEL Anna 2002 SC Oberhundem WSV

133 10421 ODERMATT Brenda 1997 Swiss Selection Gast

150 10387 LÖW Hagen 2005 VFL Nagold SSV

184 10343 MAURER Marinus 2001 DAV Neu-Ulm BRIV

188 10189 WLCEK Manuel 1999 TG Tuttlingen WRIV
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1. 58,41 10004 WANZKE Ann-Krystina 0.00 5.48 5.48

2. 58,63 10039 SCHMOHL Manuela 0.38 7.16 7.16

3. 59,18 10005 SEITZ Marina 1.32 7.46

4. 59,85 10062 BÖRSIG Elea 2.47 8.28

5. 1:00,81 10076 GREIS Celine 4.11 4.38 4.38

6. 1:02,24 10060 SCHMID Lisa 6.56 12.37

7. 1:03,67 10251 HOFER Aurora 9.01 11.43

8. 1:04,10 10067 MERK Luisa 9.74 15.39

9. 1:04,27 10045 BERTSCH Ulrike 10.03 0.00 0.00

10. 1:06,05 10329 HOFMANN Hannah 13.08 4.42 4.42

21.44

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      21.44  :  5  =  4.29
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1. 55,32 10007 ZÖRLEIN Manuel 0.00 6.50 6.50

2. 57,58 10137 DOMS Moritz 4.09 5.50 5.50

3. 57,74 10139 SCHWAB Sebastian 4.37 55.01

4. 59,60 10130 GRIESSER Adrian 7.74 1.08 1.08

5. 1:00,27 10371 GÜTTING Louis 8.95 5.27 5.27

6. 1:03,09 10356 WLCEK Dominik 14.05 8.91 8.91

7. 1:03,19 10428 TOPOLSKI Boguslaw 14.23 19.01

8. 1:04,20 10425 KOHLER Stephan 16.05 23.93

9. 1:05,83 10402 BROST Jonas 19.00 9.09

10. 1:06,60 10424 BLÄTTLER Markus 20.39 26.02

27.26

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      27.26  :  5  =  5.45

Angewandter Zuschlag:      5.00


